*Includes US plug.  For EU plug, please add (-E).
Complete sterilization in 5-7 seconds
Safe, convenient and no spatter
Ideal for platinum loops, needles
and glass tube mouths
Ordering Information:
Item No.             Description:
B1000* BactiZapper MicroSterilizer
B1000-01 Loop holder attachment
B1000-03 Slide dryer attachment, 3 slides
B1000-RA Replacement heating element, 115V
B1000-RAE Replacement heating element, 230V
Technical Data:
High Temperature Setting: 815°C / 1500°F
Low Temperature Setting: 500°C / 950°F
Sterilization Time: 5 - 7 seconds

Weight: 3.4 lbs./1.5 kg 3.5 lbs./1.6 kg
Warranty: 1 Year* 1 Year*
Ordering Information:
Item No.             Description:
B1001* BactiZapper TILT Micro-Sterilizer
with adjustable tilt angle
B1001-XL* BactiZapper TILT XL Micro-Sterilizer,
35mm chamber & adjust tilt angle
B1000-01 Loop holder attachment (B1001 only)
B1000-03 Slide dryer attachment, 3 slides (B1001 only)
*115V with US plug.  For 230V (EU plug), please add (-E).
The BactiZapper™ TILT Series utilizes the same well-proven technology of our original Bacti-Zapper Classic, but with a
unique, adjustable head angle that allows for more convenient sterilization.  When loosened, the adjustment knob can be
shifted upward or downward, resulting in a tilt angle range of 55°C.
The “XL” model offers an increased chamber diameter of 35mm, making this product more suitable for the sterilization of
larger objects, such as tube mouths or flask necks.  Both models feature a lower temperature “standby” setting to extend
the usable life of the heating element.
*Excludes heating element
42
BioClave™  Research Autoclaves
Fully automatic, just press start
Rapid, complete sterilization
Extremely compact
Built in water tank, does not require
connection to an external water supply
Ordering Information:
Item No.             Description:
B4000-M* BioClave Mini Autoclave (8L)
B4000-16* BioClave Autoclave (16L)
B4000-P* Printer for BioClave series
B4000-PA  Extra roll of paper for B4000-P
Technical Data:
B4000-M (BioClave Mini)
Chamber Volume: 8L
Max. Pressure: 29 PSI / 2 Bar